Stadtfachverband Dresden Pokal 2023/24

Stadtpokal Jungen 15
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

nu.Dokument 013, erstellt am 13.01.2026 15:58 | Seite 1 von 1

Fr. 12.01.2024 17:30
Sa. 27.04.2024 09:00
11:10
13:20

TSV Leubnitz

Sportfreunde 01 Dresden-Nord
TSV Rotation Dresden

TTC Elbe Dresden

TTC Elbe Dresden
TTC Elbe Dresden
TTC Elbe Dresden
VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche

1:6
6:2
6:0
6:3



